
Base price with standard equipment including 4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado outboard engines 810.000 €             

Length overall with platform XL (optional)* 14,50 m

Length overall with platform* 13,65 m

Length overall* 12,65 m

Beam 4,4 m

Depth 0,7 m

Passengers 12 pax

Outboard Engines 2 or 4 

Minimum power 1.200 HP

Maximum power 1.600 HP

Fuel tank 1.500 L

Water tank 340 L

Black water tank 110 L

Displacement (without engines) 11.000 kg

* length overall is without support and anchor | support with anchor: 65 cm

LED navigation lights Lopolight®

Two tables on deck

Handholds with leather finishes

Carbon fiber Flagpole

Complete kitchen (fridge 85L, sink, cooktop, microwave)

Price

59.100 €                

24.900 €                

48.700  €
34.900 €                

77.000  €
95.600 €                

0  €

-128.600  €
* Rates subject to brand updates

No motorization

4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®

4 x 400 HP V-10 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®

4 x 350 HP V-10 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®

Swimming ladder

Anchor support, anchor, chain and electric winch

Horn

Active Trim from Mercury Marine®

Complete bathroom (electric wc)

Retractable cleats in aluminium

Bow cabin with double bed

RATES SEPTEMBER 2024 D50 COUPE 

Bilge pumps 

White colour hull

AC shore power and cable / Battery charger 

Cushion & upholstery Morbern Sundance® HERM 

Audio system Fusion Serie RA70N (4 speakers)

VHF radio Simrad RS20 and antenna

Artificial teak deck Flexiteek® Scrubbed with black lines 

Navigation system Simrad (12") 

LED decorative lights on deck

DE ANTONIO YACHTS - D50 COUPE

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Windscreen cockpit with window washers

USB Outlet 12V plug

4 x 400 HP V-10  Verado with electro-hydraulic steering

4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado outboard engines

MOTORIZATION UPGRADE (to choose, mark box with an "x")

Mercury® * (4 stroke) outboard engine (pre-rigging included)

Double motorization

2 x 600 HP V -12 Verado including Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®

4 x 350 HP V-10 Verado  with electro-hydraulic steering

Quadruple motorization

Shower on deck

Living area with U-shaped sofa convertible into double bed

Windows on hull sides Carbon trims on bows and sides
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Price

17.500 €                

3.600 €                  

5.690 €                  

52.900 €                

3.500 €                  

4.500 €                  

600 €                     

4.500 €                  

4.300 €                  

1.150 €                  

3.600 €                  

33.500 €                

1.550 €                  

1.550 €                  

24.700 €                

18.400 €                

28.300 €                

Air conditioning (16.000 BTU) exterior deck 19.700 €                

3.150 €                  

2.700 €                  

2.950 €                  

2.950 €                  

4.150 €                  

4.450 €                  

5.050 €                  

11.850 €                

3.750 €                  

4.500 €                  

6.800 €                  

6.000 €                  

10.900 €                

4.600 €                  

1.350 €                  

9.800 €                  

75.000  €
1.300 €                  

600  €

3.150 €                  

5.700 €                  

810.000 €             

810.000  €

Upholstery                                 Teak De Antonio Yachts:

                                     |  Customer:

Hull color                                    Slot Quotation Date:

                                     |  Quotation Valid for:

Stern doors

Premium upholstery 

Powerplug 220V in tender garage

Deck kitchen storage pack

Antifouling paint (black colour)

ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 

Second electric refrigeratior 85L (exterior)  - no storage space

HULL

Ice-maker (exterior) - not compatible with second exterior refrigerator and no storage space

Interior TV 

Underwater LED lights

Air conditioning (28.000 BTU) 

Electric refrigeratior 65L (interior)

Audio system interior Fusion serie 200 (6 speakers)

Second navigation screen Simrad (12") 

Seakeeper - not compatible with the Platform XL with hydraulic system 

NAVIGATIONS AND ELECTRONICS

Chain counter

Gelcoat hull colour

Air conditioning (16.000 BTU) 

Interior complete kitchen (sink, cooktop) - not compatible with second bow bathroom

Covers 

FINAL RRP (Ex.VAT)

RRP

Upholstery colour change to be selected (seating pilot area included)

Teak and line colours change to be selected 

Cradle for maritime transport

TRANSPORTATION

Shrink wrap for transportation

Autopilot Simrad 

Dynamic Trim-Control System Zipwake®

Bow thruster (8kW with 2 x 120Ah batteries)

Audio system Mediamaster JL AUDIO 100s with 6 speakers + sub-woofer + amplifier

Electric Flaps Lenco®  (not compatible with platform XL with hydraulic system)

8 Fenders with logo De Antonio Yachts embroidered 

5 Mooring lines 18mm diametre, 8m with logo De Antonio Yachts

Generator 7 kW

Jacuzzi on bow solarium

Tender 2m with electric engine 3hp

OPTIONAL ACCESORIES (to choose, mark box with an "x")

Platform XL

Manual crane for tender garage

DECK AND COMFORT

Platform XL  with hydraulic system

Canvas awning on bow 

Second complete bathroom in bow cabin
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