



RATES SEPTEMBER 2024 D50 COUPE

DE ANTONIO YACHTS - D50 COUPE

Base price with standard equipment including 4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado outboard engines

810.000 €

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Length overall with platform XL (optional)*	14,50 m
Length overall with platform*	13,65 m
Length overall*	12,65 m
Beam	4,4 m
Depth	0,7 m
Passengers	12 pax
Outboard Engines	2 or 4
Minimum power	1.200 HP
Maximum power	1.600 HP
Fuel tank	1.500 L
Water tank	340 L
Black water tank	110 L
Displacement (without engines)	11.000 kg



^{*} length overall is without support and anchor | support with anchor: 65 cm

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado outboard engines White colour hull Artificial teak deck Flexiteek® Scrubbed with black lines Anchor support, anchor, chain and electric winch STANDARD EQUIPMENT USB Outlet 12V plug Cushion & upholstery Morbern Sundance® HERM Audio system Fusion Serie RA70N (4 speakers) Navigation system Simrad (12")	
Artificial teak deck Flexiteek® Scrubbed with black lines Audio system Fusion Serie RA70N (4 speakers)	
•	
Anchor support, anchor, chain and electric winch Navigation system Simrad (12")	
LED navigation lights <i>Lopolight</i> ® VHF radio <i>Simrad RS20 and antenna</i>	
LED decorative lights <i>on deck</i> Horn	
Two tables on deck Bilge pumps	
Swimming ladder AC shore power and cable / Battery charger	
Handholds with leather finishes Shower on deck	
Carbon trims on bows and sides Windows on hull sides	
Carbon fiber Flagpole Bow cabin with double bed	
Retractable cleats in aluminium Living area with U-shaped sofa convertible into dou	ble bed
Complete kitchen (fridge 85L, sink, cooktop, microwave) Complete bathroom (electric wc)	
Windscreen cockpit with window washers	

MOTORIZATION UPGRADE (to choose, mark box with an "x")	Price
Mercury® * (4 stroke) outboard engine (pre-rigging included)	
Double motorization	
2 x 600 HP V-12 Verado including Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®	59.100 €
Quadruple motorization	
4 x 350 HP V-10 Verado with electro-hydraulic steering	24.900 €
4 x 400 HP V-10 Verado with electro-hydraulic steering	48.700 €
4 x 300 HP V-8 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®	34.900 €
4 x 350 HP V-10 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®	77.000 €
4 x 400 HP V-10 Verado with Joystick Piloting System (JPO) from Mercury®	95.600 €
Active Trim from Mercury Marine®	0 €
No motorization	-128.600 €





OPTIONAL ACCESORIES (to choose, mark box with an "x")	Price
DECK AND COMFORT	
Second complete bathroom in bow cabin	17.500 \$
Canvas awning on <i>bow</i>	3.600 \$
Platform XL	5.690 €
Platform XL with hydraulic system	52.900 €
Manual crane for tender garage	3.500 €
Tender 2m with electric engine 3hp	4.500 \$
Powerplug 220V in tender garage	600 €
Premium upholstery	4.500 \$
Deck kitchen storage pack	4.300
Stern doors	1.150 €
Covers	3.600 \$
Jacuzzi on bow solarium	33.500 €
Upholstery colour change to be selected (seating pilot area included)	1.550 \$
Teak and line colours change to be selected	1.550 €
ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT	
Generator 7 kW	24.700 €
Air conditioning (16.000 BTU)	18.400 €
Air conditioning (28.000 BTU)	28.300 €
Air conditioning (16.000 BTU) exterior deck	19.700 €
Second electric refrigeratior 85L (exterior) - no storage space	3.150 €
Electric refrigeratior 65L (interior)	2.700 €
Ice-maker (exterior) - not compatible with second exterior refrigerator and no storage space	2.950 €
Interior TV	2.950 €
Interior complete kitchen (sink, cooktop) - not compatible with second bow bathroom	4.150 €
Underwater LED lights	4.450 €
HULL	
Antifouling paint (black colour)	5.050 €
Gelcoat hull colour	11.850 €
NAVIGATIONS AND ELECTRONICS	
Audio system interior Fusion serie 200 (6 speakers)	3.750 €
Second navigation screen Simrad (12")	4.500 €
Autopilot Simrad	6.800 €
Audio system Mediamaster JL AUDIO 100s with 6 speakers + sub-woofer + amplifier	6.000 €
Bow thruster (8kW with 2 x 120Ah batteries)	10.900 €
Electric Flaps Lenco® (not compatible with platform XL with hydraulic system)	4.600 €
Chain counter	1.350 €
Dynamic Trim-Control System Zipwake®	9.800 €
Seakeeper - not compatible with the Platform XL with hydraulic system	75.000
8 Fenders with logo De Antonio Yachts embroidered	1.300 €
5 Mooring lines 18mm diametre, 8m with logo De Antonio Yachts	600
TRANSPORTATION	
Shrink wrap for transportation	3.150 €
Cradle for maritime transport	5.700 €
RRP	810.000 €
FINAL RRP (Ex.VAT)	810.000
Upholstery Teak De Antonio Yachts:	
Customer:	
Hull color Slot Quotation Date:	I

Quotation Valid for: